
Movies
in

thepark

Bernalillo County Presents

    2015
all shows begin at dusk Subject to cancellation due to weather 

Absolutely no alcohol, glass,  sharp/dangerous items, and video recording

you may bring: 
blankets, lawn chairs, food & drinkfree

movies
Food vendors available

movies in the park hotline 
(505) 314-0477

www.bernco.gov

1. Strange Magic
Friday, June 5, 2015				  
Los Vecinos Communit y Center
478 ½ Old Hw y. 66

2. Amazing Spider Man 2
Saturday, June 6, 2015
Altamont Little League
8300 Eubank Blvd. NE

3. Big Hero 6
Friday, June 12, 2015
Westside Communit y Center
1250 Isleta Blvd. SW

4. Maleficent 
Saturday, June 13, 2015
Gateway Park
100 Isleta Blvd. SW

5. Earth To Echo
Friday, June 19, 2015
Raymond G Sanchez Communit y Center
9800 4th St .  NW

6. Hotel Transylvania
Saturday, June 20, 2015
Prado del Sol (T win Parks)
4300 Avenida Manana NE

7. Paddington
Friday, June 26, 2015
Bachechi Open Space
9521 Rio Grande Blvd NW

8. The Perfect Game
Saturday, June 27,  2015
Mile High Little League
725 Juan Tabo Blvd. NE

9. McFarland USA 
Saturday, July 11,  2015
Wilson Park
1138 Cardena Dr. SE

10. Spare Parts 
Friday, July 24, 2015 
Raymond G. Sanchez Communit y Center
9800 4th St .  NW

11. The BoxTrolls
Saturday, July 25, 2015
Vista Grande Communit y Center
#15 La Madera Road, Sandia Park 

12. Tangled
Friday, July 31,  2015
Mariposa Park
4900 Kachina St .  NW

13. Up 
Saturday, August 1,  2015
Los Duranes Communit y Center
2920 Leopoldo Rd. NW

We’re more than you think

Bernalillo County


